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From Casertano, Elizabeth (Fetterman)
<Elizabeth_Casertano@fetterman.senate.gov>
To Gordon Wayne Watts, Natl Dir, CONTRACT WITH AMERICA: PART II®™,
e.g., is a registered trademark <gordon@contractwithamerica2.com>
Date 2025-11-13 21:24

Thank you for your email. I am out of office and will return on Monday, November 17th. Please reach out to Selena, Mitchel or Scott in
the interim, or I will reply to your email when I return.

¢ Selena King, Northwest PA Regional Representative, selena_king@fetterman.senate.gov

¢ Scott Rykala, Central Western PA Regional Representative, Scott Rykala@fetterman.senate.gov

¢ Mitchel Henderson, Southwest PA Regional Representative, mitchel henderson@fetterman.senate.gov

https://contractwithamerica2.com:2096/cpsess8670586201/3rdparty/roundcube/? task=mail& safe=0& uid=11514& mbox=INBOX&_action=print& e... 17


mailto:selena_king@fetterman.senate.gov
mailto:Scott_Rykala@fetterman.senate.gov

